Vilniaus miesto lengvosios atletikos vaiky

2005 m. vasario 23 d.
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Jekaterina Ové&inikova
Edita Citoviditte
BozZena Matulevi¢
Sandra Gribauskaite
Julija Kosenko

Beata Serlat

Neringa Ciraite
Marija BoZ¢éenko
Kamile Prokopovié¢
Rita Sustikaite

Olga Durkova

Beata Puncevié

Ana Cirkova

Diana Skinder
Anastasija Dmitrijeva
Jovita Filipovi¢
Miglé Kedavigitite
Ugne Kimstaiteé

Julija Dim3aite

Greta Kulagina

Greta Murauskaite
Kamilé Blazevi¢
Gintaré Mockeviéiiite
Egleé Stankeviditte
Audroné Skardzinte

b/k Vilma Petrudyte
b/k Dovilé Radzeviéinte
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Agne Kanapeckaite
Greta Burevicinte
Diana DZavachidis
BoZena Matulevi¢
Jekaterina Ovéinikova
Kristina Brazlauskyté

e

Vet =

_ Mergaités

~ 60 m bégimas

1992-11-05

1992-04-11
1992-01-15
1992-03-12
1992-04-08
1992-09-20
1993-09-20
1992-08-25
1992-10-06
1993-11-10
1992-10-13
1992-09-28
1992-09-14
1992-07-01
1992-11-21
1992-10-12
1993-05-12
1993-02-02
1994-01-01
1994-11-06
1992-10-18

1993-05-03-

1992-11-09
1992-06-19
1993-02-12
1991-10-18
1991-12-24

1992-02-01
1992-06-11
1992-12-30
1992-01-15
1992-11-05
1994-01-24

~L

i

pirmenybiy

REZULTATAT ™

L/a manieZas.»

8.7F 8.6 0.Segzdiene
8.7 8.7 K.Sapka, J].RadZius
8.8 8.9 0.Segidiene
9.2 9.0 D.Grigiené
8.8 9.2 T.Krasauskiene, D.Skirmantiené
9.5 94 E.Ziupkiene . -
9.6 D.Grigien¢ ‘
9.6 0.Segzdiene
9.6 E.Ziupkiené
9.7 E.Ziupkien¢
OF D.Grigiene
-9.7 D.Grigiené
0T D.Grigiené
9.7 A.lzergin
9.8 E.Ziupkiene
10.0 A lzergin
s V.Morkiiniené
10.3 D.Grigiené
10.5 V.Morkiiniené
10.9 R.Snarskiené
10.9 D.Grigiené
10.9 E.Ziupkien¢
11.4 D.Grigiené
11.7 7 D.Grigiené
12.5 D.Grigiené
9.2 K.Sapka, J.RadZius
10.7 D.Grigiené
200 m begimas
29.1 J.Garalevicius
30.7 L.Juchnevigieng, P.Zukien¢, Z. TindZiuliené
30.9 T.Krasauskiené, D.Skirmantiené
31.7 0.Segzdiene
32.1 0.Segzdiene
33.2 L.Juchnevi¢iene, P.Zukiené, Z TindZiuliené
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Sandra Gribauskaité
Marija BoZéenko
Neringa Ciraite

Beata Puncevi¢

Beata Serlat

Riita Sustikaité
Anastasija Dmitrijeva
Ugné Kimstaite

Kamile Prokopovié
Inga Sokolova
Aleksandra Lovcova

b/k Akvilé Zarembaite
b/k Indré Glebute

O 00 1 U B W N =

Diana Kodanova

Greta Burevidiiité
Raminta Speciite

Marija Bagdanovidinte
Inesa Navickaité
Viktorija Séerbakova

Violeta Lapeiko
Iveta Kaurynaité
Raminta Speéiate
Nastia Azmudéenko
Giedre Sarapinaité
Ieva Nognitité
Violeta Muliarenko
Jovita Filipovi¢
Diana Skinder

1992-03-12
1992-08-25
1993-09-20
1992-09-28
1992-09-20
1993-11-10
1992-11-21
1993-02-02

1992-10-06
1993-10-15
1993-06-26
1992-04-30
1993-02-13

1993-01-07

1992-06-11
1992-04-14

1993-04-26
1994-05-19

1995-08-02:

1992-09-29
1992-05-18
1992-04-14
1992-06-29
1993-08-11
1992-12-07
1992-12-11
1992-10-12
1992-07-01

33.4 D.Grigiené
34.1 0.Segzdiene
342 D.Grigiené
342 D.Grigiené
35.1 E.Ziupkiene
35.5 E.Ziupkiené
36.4 E.Ziupkiené
38.2 D.Grigiené
600 m bégimas
2:08.8 E.Ziupkiené
2:23.7 LJefimova
2:35.4 LJefimova
1:59.8 L.Sinkevi¢iené (Trakai)
2:06.2 L.Sinkevi¢iené (Trakai)
1000 m begimas
3320 I.Jefimova

60 m barjerinis bégimas

10.5
10.6

L.Juchneviéieng, P.Zukiené, Z. TindZiuliene
T.Krasauskiené, D.Skirmantiené

1000 m sportinis &jimas

5:33.0 J.Romankovas, V.Meskauskas
6:09.0 J.Romankovas, V.Megkauskas
6:29.0 J.Romankovas, V.Meskauskas
Suolis | aukstf
1.40 T.Krasauskiene, D.Skirmantiené
1.40 D.Skirmantiené¢, T.Krasauskiené
1.35 T.Krasauskiené, D.Skirmantiené
1.30 ‘T.Krasauskiené, D.Skirmantiené
1.25 T.Krasauskiené, D.Skirmantiené
1.25 T.Krasauskiené, D.Skirmantiené
1.20 T.Krasauskiené, D.Skirmantiené
1.20 A.lzergin
1.00 A.lzergin
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Edita Citovi¢iate
Iveta Kaurynaité
Raminta Speéiiite
Diana DZavachidis
Julija Kosenko
Violeta Lapeiko
Violeta Muliarenko
Diana Skinder
Marija Pavlova
Karina Sukalova
Giedre Sarapinaité
Ieva Nognifite
Nastia Azmudéenko
Jovita Filipovi¢
Kotryna Radzinte
Kamil¢ BlaZevi¢
Aliona Jagina
Justé Andziulyte
Greta Kulagina
Migle Kedavi¢inte
Julija Dim3aite

b/k Vilma Petruyte
b/k Inga Lazarenko
b/k Ivona Lapkovskaja
b/k Kristina Dubkova

1

Loreta Tulvinskaja

b/k Eglé Vaiéiulyté
b/k Ieva Palionyté

~N N R W N

Ernestas Stefanovi¢ius

Deivydas Zukas
Vladislav Mackevié
Deimantas Bernotas
Deividas SveZauskas
Julius Paulikas
Lukas Salna

1992-04-11
1992-05-18
1992-04-14
1992-12-30
1992-04-08
1992-09-29
1992-12-11
1992-07-01
1992-08-12
1992-05-04
1993-08-11
1992-12-07
1992-06-29
1992-10-12
1994-11-11
1993-05-03
1992-08-25
1994-08-06
1994-11-06
1993-05-12
1994-01-01
1991-10-18
1991-06-14
1990-07-07
1991-08-14

1992-02-06
1991-05-16
1991-03-11

1992-02-15
1992-05-13
1992-03-31
1993-01-08
1993-02-16
1992-04-14
1992-03-28

3
Suolis i tolj

4.58
4.48
4.48
4.35
4.30
4.00
3.95
3.89
3.86
3.85
3.85
3.84
3.78
3.58
3.13
3.03
2.88
2.84
2.78
2.60
2.40
4.10
4.00
'3.98
3.36

K.Sapka, J.Radzius
D.Skirmantiené, T .Krasauskiené
T.Krasauskiené, D.Skirmantiené
T.Krasauskiené, D.Skirmantiené
T Krasauskiené, D.Skirmantiené
T.Krasauskiené, D.Skirmantiené
T.Krasauskiené, D.Skirmantiené
Alzergin

T.Krasauskien¢, D.Skirmantiené
T.Krasauskiené, D.Skirmantiené
T.Krasauskiené, D.Skirmantiené
D.Skirmantiené, T.Krasauskiené
T.Krasauskiené, D.Skirmantiené
A lzergin

K.Sapka, J.Rad%ius

E.Ziupkien¢

T.Krasauskiené, D.Skirmantiené
E.Ziupkiené

R.Snarskieneé

V.Morkiiniené

V. .Morkiiniené

K .Sapka, J.RadZius

E.Ziupkiené

E.Ziupkiené

K.Sapka, J.Radzius

Rutulio (3kg) stimimas

8.99
7.15
6.80

Berniukai

60 m bégimas

8.6 F 8.5
84 8.6
8.8 8.6
8.7 &7
8.8 8.8
89 9.1

8.9

A Mikelyte
A Mikelyte

7 AMikelyte

V. .Morkiiniené

D.Skirmantiené¢, T.Krasauskiené
R.Snarskiene

Z.TindZiuliené, P.Zukiené
A.lzergin

R.Snarskiene

D.Skirmantiene, T.Krasauskiené



8 AndZzej Parangovskij

8 Julius Vaicenavicius

10 Edgard Safranovié

10 Andrius Valiukevié¢ius
12 Dominykas DZiugas

12 Kestutis Ciamalonskis
12 Arnas Simonavicius

15 Mantas Rainys

16 Aleksandr Cariov

17 Edgar Navikas

17 Artoras Jackevié

19 Mantas RadZitinas

19 Artiras Borisevid

19 Vadim Sulenin

22 Viktoras Lapeiko

23 Julius Bingelis

24 Raimondas Vorobjovas
25 Ramiinas Juskaitis

26 Andrius Berubovas

27 Aleksandras Nedorezovas
27 Mindaugas Steponavi¢ius
29 ~Jevgenijus Nedorezovas
29 Vilius Grigonis

31 Karolis Valikonis

b/k Tomas Sinkevi¢ius

b/k Andrei Le$ok

b/k Mirek Aniskevid

b/k Marek Malinovskij

Tomas Luko8ius
Edgaras Bagdanovas
Deivydas Zukas
Edvinas Slavinskas
Deividas SveZauskas
AndZzej Parangovskij
Julius Vaicenaviéius’
Arnas Simanavic¢ius
9 Aleksandr Cariov

10 Tomas Rab¢inskij

11 Mantas Rainys

b/k Stasys Kozlovskis
b/k Laimis Sinkevicius

0O 9 O W N

1993-04-24
1992-10-30
1992-08-28
1992-03-04
1993-06-18
1992-08-04
1992-01-19
1993-08-30
1992

1993-11-27
1993-08-06
1993-03-22
1993

1992-08-14
1992-10-15
1994-07-01
1994-03-22
1992-12-03
1993-07-06
1994-03-22
1992-08-19
1993-04-02
1993-03-04
19§5-04-04
1992-12-21
1991-05-12
1991-07-11
1991-01-10

1992-01-31
1992-01-01
1992-05-13
1992-04-25
1993-02-16
1993-04-24
1992-10-30
1992-01-19
1992-11-22
1992-01-04
1993-08-30
1992-02-24
1994-05-11

9.0 Z.TindZiuliene, P.Zukiené
9.0 0.Segzdiene
9.1 Z.Tindziulien¢, P.Zukiené
9.1 E.Ziupkiené
9.2 E.Ziupkiené
9.2 Z.TindZiulien¢, P.Zukiené
9.2 R.Snarskiené
9.3 D.Grigiené
9.4 0.Segzdiene
9.6 A.lzergin
9.6 V.Morkiiniené
9.7 E.Ziupkiene
9.7 Z.Tind%uliene, P.Zukiené
9.7 Z.TindZiuliene, P.Zukiené
9.8 R.Snarskiené
99 E.Ziupkiene
10.0 E.Ziupkiené
10.1 R.Snarskiené
10.2 R.Snarskiené
10.9 V.Morkiiniené
10.9 E.Ziupkiené
11.0 V.Morkiiniené
11.0 V.Morkiiniené
13.1 D.Grigiené
8.6 L.Sinkevitiené (Trakai)
92 Alzergin
9.4 Alzergin
9.5 A lzergin
200 m bégimas
28.5 E.Ziupkiene
28.8 7 V.Morkiiniene
30.0 D.'Skirmantiené, T.Krasauskiené
30.7 D.Skirmantiené, T.Krasauskiené
31.0 A.lzergin
31.1 Z.TindZiuliené, P.Zukiené
31.6 - 0.Segzdiene
31.7 R.Snarskiené
323 0.Segzdiené
32.8 L.Juchnevigiene, P.Zukiené, Z.TindZiuliené
353 D.Grigiené
31.5 L.Sinkevic¢iené (Trakai)
329 L.Sinkevi¢iené (Trakai)



1 Deimantas Mickevi¢ius
2 Lukas Salna

b/k Mantas PupSys

b/k Rokas Zemaitis

1 Kestutis Cemolonskis
2 Deimantas Bernotas
3 Edgard Safranovi¢

Laimis Masevi¢ius
Eimantas Bendorius
Mindaugas Zeima
Vytautas Vakietis

B W N -

Andzej Pscelovskij
Artur Mastianica
Andrej Pinzar
Andrius Birulinas
Robertas Vainickas
Tomas Stech

S B W N =

Simas Jakubauskas
Ernestas Stefanovi¢ius
Vladislav Mackevi¢
Arttiras Jevtuchovas
Edgaras Bagdanovas
Artliras Borisevié
Vadim Sulenin

b/k Rafael Marcinkeviéius

NN R W N =

1  Tomas Lukosius
2 Edgaras Bagdanovas
3 Andrius Valiukeviéius

1992-04-17
1992-03-28
1991-11-03
1993-07-07

1992-08-04
1993-01-08
1992-08-28

1995-12-28
1995-06-05
1995-11-30
1995-06-03

1992-04-10
1992-07-30
1992-01-19
1993-01-10
1994-11-23
1994-09-22

1992-03-25
1992-02-15
1992-03-31
1992-08-05
1993-01-01
1993

1992-08-14
1991-01-17

1992-01-31
1992-01-01
1992-03-04

600 m bégimas

1:46.6
1:50.5
1:54.3
2:23.7

1000 m bégimas

3:40.0
3:42.3
3:49.8

J.Garalevicius

D.Skirmantiené, T.Krasauskiené
Z.Tindziulien¢, P.Zukiené
L.Sinkevi¢iene (Trakai)

Z.TindZiuliené, P.Zukiené
Z.TindZiuliené, P.Zukiené
Z.TindZiuliené, P.Zukiené

1000 m sportinis ¢jimas

6:08.0
6:48.0
6:51.0
6:57.0

J.Romankovas, V.Meskauskas
J.Romankovas, V.Me8kauskas
J.Romankovas, V.Meskauskas
J.Romankovas, V.Meskauskas

2000 m sportinis éjimas

10:48.0
10:49.0
10:50.0
10:58.0
11:24.0
11:59.0

Suolis { aukst]

1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.3
1.30
1.15
1.50

Suolis j tolj
4.80

4.42
4.22

J.Romankovas, V.Meskauskas
J.Romankovas, V.Meskauskas
J.Romankovas, V.MeSkauskas
J.Romankovas, V.Meskauskas
J.Romankovas, V.Megkauskas
J.Romankovas, V.Megkauskas

V.Morkiiniené

1 V.Morkanien¢

R.Snarskiené

K.Sapka, J.RadZius
V.Morkiiniené
Z.Tind#iuliené, P.Zukiené
Z.TindZiuliené, P.Zukiené
K.Sapka, J.RadZius

E.Ziupkiené
V.Morkiiniené
E.Ziupkiené



4 Ernestas Stefanoviéius
5  Julius Paulikas

6 Edvinas Slavinskas

7  Viktoras Lapeiko

8 Dominykas DZiugas

9  Artaras Jevtuchovas
10 Simas Jakubauskas

11 Paulius Leontjevas

12 Paulius Krupénas

13 Mantas RadZitnas

14 Ramiinas Juskaitis

15 Vilius Grigonis

16 Ilja Skalskis

17 Michailas Skalskis

18 Edgar Navikas

19 Aleksandras Nedorezovas
20 Artiras Jackevié

21 Jevgenijus Nevderezovas
22 Andrius Berubovas

23 Vytautas Meilitinas
b/k Rafael Marcinkeviéius
b/k -Eugenijus Vasiljevas
b/k Andrei Lesok

b/k Mirek Aniskevié

b/k Aleksandras Dainéko
b/k Edvinas Zuravliovas
b/k Marek Malinovskij

b/k Jonas Beganskij

b/k Tomas Sinkevi¢ius
b/k Arvydas Beganskis
b/k Edvinas Zuravliovas

Vyr. varzyby teis¢ja

Vyr. varzyby sekretore

1992-02-15
1992-04-14
1992-04-25
1992-10-15
1993-06-18
1992-08-05
1992-03-25
1992-03-28
1993-12-02
1993-03-22
1992-12-03
1993-03-04
1994-03-05
1994-03-05
1993-11-27
1994-03-22
1993-08-06
1993-04-02
1993-07-06
1995

1991-01-17
1991-12-04
1991-05-12
1991-07-11
1991-03-19
1992-12-23
1991-01-10

1991-02-24

1992-12-21
1992-09-24
1992-12-23

4.20
4.20
4.15
3.96
4.02
3.80
3.75
3.75
3.73
3.73
3.73
3.47
3.45
3.40
3.40
3.25
3.20
3.12
3.00
2.68
4.80
4.18
4.00
3.95
3.85
'3.60
3.25

V.Morkiiniené

R.Snarskiene

D.Skirmantien¢, T.Krasauskiené
R.Snarskiene

E.Ziupkiené

K.Sapka, J.RadzZius
V.Morkiiniené

V.Morkiiniené

D.Skirmantiené, T.Krasauskiené
E.Ziupkiené

R.Snarskiené

V.Morkiiniené

D.Skirmantiene, T.Krasauskiené
D.Skirmantiené¢, T.Krasauskiené
A.lzergin

V.Morkiiniené

V.Morktiniené

V. Morkiiniené

R.Snarskieneé

V.Morkiiniené

K.Sapka, J.Radzius

K.Sapka, J.RadZius

A.lzergin

A.lzergin

K.Sapka, J.RadZius
L.Sinkeviciené (Trakai)
Alzergin

Rutulio (3kg) stimimas

997
8.69
7.98
7.60

L.Sinkeviéiené (Trakai)
L.Sinkevi¢iené (Trakai)

T L.Sinkevic¢iené (Trakai)

L.Sinkevi¢iené (Trakai)

L.Juchneviéiené

R.RaiSiené



